Filiale

Ahlen, Weststr.

Altena Markaner
Altena Discounter
Attendorn

Bergisch Gladbach, Re
Bergkamen, Globus Bz
Bergkamen, Parkstr.
Betzdorf Netto
Bochum, Universitatss
Bochum, Herner Str. 4
Bochum, Haydnstr. 2
Bonn Beuel Konrad
Bonn Beuel Rewe
Bonn-Duisdorf, Schieff
Bonn-Holzlar

Bonn, Briidergasse 1
Bonn, Am Hof 9
Bonn-Mehlem
Bonn-Réttgen, Reichst
Bonn-Sidstadt, Bonne
Bonn-Sidstadt, Webet
Briigge
Castrop-Rauxel
Dortmund, Aplerbecke
Dortmund, Im Defdabhl
Dortmund, Kéathe Kollw
Drabenderhéhe Netto
Frenkhausen
Drolshagen

Ennepetal

Erwitte Netto

Unsere Gewinnnummern vom 22.06.2020 — 28.06.2020

Datum

27.06.2020
24.06.2020
22.06.2020
26.06.2020
25.06.2020
23.06.2020
28.06.2020
22.06.2020
24.06.2020
27.06.2020
23.06.2020
22.06.2020
22.06.2020
24.06.2020
26.06.2020
27.06.2020
25.06.2020
22.06.2020
24.06.2020
26.06.2020
25.06.2020
23.06.2020
22.06.2020
24.06.2020
27.06.2020
25.06.2020
26.06.2020
22.06.2020
23.06.2020
25.06.2020
24.06.2020

443
3521
2050

40640
5567
7492
4568

115423
5740
8396
1408
7120
327012
1538
7115
334424
298175
9391
9364
2718

723
1001

650
5348
1549
6921
9292
6070

260675

781

6202

Filiale
Freudenberg
Gerlingen
Bergischer Hof EK
Hagen Hohenlimbt
Halver Schulstr.
Hamm OBI
Hamm, Sieboldtstr
Hamm, Weststr.
Hamm, Heessener
Hamm, Marktplatz
Herscheid Kaufpar
Kierspe Netto
Kierspe Schmiede:
Kéln, Holweide
Eichen

Langenfeld Hageb:
Leichlingen, Monta
Leverkusen Disse
Globus Baumarkt L
Ludenscheid Obi
Lidenscheid Netto
Ludenscheid, Hers
Linen, Graf-Haese
Meckenheim, Neue
Meinerzhagen Net
Meinerzhagen
Mettmann

22.06.2020
25.06.2020
24.06.2020
23.06.2020
26.06.2020
24.06.2020
22.06.2020
23.06.2020
25.06.2020
26.06.2020
23.06.2020
24.06.2020
27.06.2020
26.06.2020
22.06.2020
25.06.2020
24.06.2020
28.06.2020
23.06.2020
25.06.2020
27.06.2020
26.06.2020
22.06.2020
25.06.2020
23.06.2020
24.06.2020
22.06.2020

Folgende Bon Nr. fiaben einen S€ Gutschein gewonnen.
Datum

51584
38225
5609
1472
7904
5326
6334
698
4453
6174
63351
3130
8800
7603
290867
5375
5214
4750
5462
9045
6115
5852
23046
7495
6370
8765
5280

sondermannBrot:

Echter Brotgenuss. Handgemacht!

Filiale

OBI Olpe
Plettenberg Discour
Plettenberg Huss
Recklinghausen, Br
Rénkhausen
Roésrath Apotheke
Schalksmiihle, Bahi
Schwerte, Bahnhofs
Selm, KreisstraRe
Siedlinghausen Kat
Siegburg Kaufland
Siegburg, Europapli
Siegen Kaufland
Solingen

Sundern

Troisdorf, Aggerstre
Troisdorf, Roncallist
Unna Netto

Unna Globus Baum
Waltrop, Dortmunde
Waltrop, Hochstr.
Warstein Sichtigvor
Werne, LUnener Str
Winterberg, Poststr
Witten, Ardeystr.
Witten, Kohlensiepe
Witten, Holzkampst
Wuppertal, Markisc!
Wuppertal, Hatzfeld
Zentrale

Datum

23.06.2020
24.06.2020
27.06.2020
26.06.2020
22.06.2020
23.06.2020
25.06.2020
24.06.2020
26.06.2020
23.06.2020
24.06.2020
24.06.2020
22.06.2020
23.06.2020
24.06.2020
25.06.2020
23.06.2020
26.06.2020
22.06.2020
24.06.2020
27.06.2020
23.06.2020
22.06.2020
22.06.2020
26.06.2020
25.06.2020
22.06.2020
24.06.2020
23.06.2020

Bon

44584
8361
76205
3684
1714
4182
512
6712
1841
517
8751
1523
85007
7810
70035
6861
6462
505
6276
4534
8082
618
22094
1020
6995
2032
1630
1512
6794
260



